
 
 

 
 

Amendment No. 2 
 

Tender No. : T-1755/MSETCL/CO/DC&M/D&T/SS Pre Tender (RFx No. 6000000320) 

Name : Establishment of 220 kV end bays and laying of 220 kV EHV underground power cable 

for 220 kV power supply to the extent of 30 MVA for proposed Railway TSS at Seawood. 

 

                    

 The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has invited offers in TWO bid 

system (Techno- commercial and price bid) from the eligible bidders for the work of establishment of 

220 kV end bays and laying of 220 kV EHV underground power cable for 220 kV power supply to the 

extent of 30 MVA for proposed Railway TSS at Seawood under Vashi zone against SRM e-Tender No. 

T-1755 (RFx No. 6000000320). The date of sale and submission is further extended from 11.10.2017 to 

13.10.2017 at 13.00 hrs.  

  

  The bidders are requested to check the details on our website www.srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

 

     

-Sd- 

         Chief Engineer (DC&M)  

http://www.srmetender.mahatransco.in/

